
 

Haringey Price Tag proposal 
 

GLPC Price tag 
 

GLPC pts distribution  

Grade Min Pts Max Pts Diff 

Sc1a 180 217  

Sc1b 218 257 40 

Sc1c 258 298 41 

Sc2 299 338 40 

Sc3 339 379 41 

Sc4 380 419 40 

Sc5 420 461 42 

Sc6 462 496 35 

SO1 497 533 37 

SO2 534 558 25 

PO1 559 585 27 

PO2 586 610 25 

PO3 611 637 27 

PO4 638 662 25 

PO5 663 689 27 

PO6 690 714 25 

PO7 715 799 85 

PO8 800 1000 201 

 

Above replaced by jointly developed price tag below 
 

Grade Min Pts Max Pts Diff 

Sc1a 180 287  

Sc1b 288 325 38 

Sc2 326 351 26 

Sc3 352 387 36 

Sc4 388 425 38 

Sc5 426 470 45 

Sc6 471 495 25 

SO1 496 533 38 

SO2 533 533 0 

PO1 534 570 37 

PO2 571 590 20 

PO3 591 610 20 

PO4 611 635 25 

PO5 636 655 20 

PO6 656 675 20 

PO7 676 695 20 

PO8 696 1000  

 

Appendix A3 


